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

| Pan and 50 much more! (o't miss e opportunly b move i Bus Deaudiby home. (il Katherme Inday 10 vew fhes home!

10530 FIFTH LINE, MILTON

HE;I‘E s your chance of a lifetime to own the renowned architect, Grant
Whatmough's family home. Well designed and constructed with a high

glennenglishéroyaiepage.ca degree of craftsmanship and innovative design. The 6 bedroom spiit layout

ROYAL

s an early example of contemporary architecture which is now being

GE re-discovered. Perfectly set on over 32 acres is a nature lover's paradise.

WS IR Seperate 2 bedroom gatehouse and amazing studio/bam completes the

Hrnjrrl"lm"n-r R..rl.in S ——

estate. Offered at $2,390,000. Call Glenn today for your persond) tour.

Real Estate Section.

P o Open concept Executive Bungalow custom built in 2006 in prestigious Bridle
: d Hidge Estates. 2595 sq. f1. 3+1 BR and 3 full baths as well as a2 Zpc. off the

1 laundry rm. Fabulous kitchen. Hardwood flooring, 9t cellings, maple cabinets,

4 reverse osmosis system, gas fp, cable internet and TV. Wheelchair friendly/
4 accessible with wider doors and hallways. Professional landscaping, Close
4 o Freelton park and outdoor ice-rink for winter fun

SEE MORE REAL ESTATE AT

INSIDEHALTON.COM/PRINTEDITIONS

() HomeFinder.ca

www.BrazeauTeam.com

$1,069,000 FREELTON
44 KARENDALE COURT

- just move in and enjoy!

WANTED FOR
IlUALIFIED BUYERS

in 100 MILLSIDE DRIVE
-Tﬂm in DORSET PARK
« COUNTRY PROPERTY

Clayton with walkout basement up to $1,200,000

Hackenbrook

Broker
905-878-7777
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g
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in OLD MILTON
ﬁm up to $1,000,000
- Detached home in NEWER AREAS
up to $1,000,000

Call me for further info or for a

STUNNING HOME IN DESIRABLE MAIN STREET VILLAGE

Located Orf A Child Safe Street!! Sep Din Rm & Fam Rm, 2nd A Liv Rm W/ cathedral celling
& Gas Fireplace. Newly reno It w/ mmmmmhmu

Yard. Plenty Of Big Bright Win in Al Huge Master Br W/ 4 Pc Ens. & W/ Closet. Fin
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and locker for extra storage. This bnght and spacious unit features a fantastic open concept layout

breakfast bar that overiooks the living/dining area. Walk out fo your covered balcony. Master suite
features a walk-in closet and 4 piece ensuite Centrally located, walking distance 10 schools, Milton

B Community Sports Park, Mifton Marketplace plaza and easy access ' highway 401 & 407

ENGLISH*
Office
205-878-8101
Direct
905-299-5058
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If you have been looking for a beautiful Escarpment property, here it is. Situated nicely
tucked back from the_road, this stgpe and cedar 3 bedroom home has been lovingly
maintained and updated. Open concept kitchen that includes granite counters and
new appliances. Separate dining room, main floor laundry and a wonderful vaulted
great room with stunning stone fireplace. There are just over 21 acres of trees, trails
and a pond to enjoy in every season. Located just minutes north of Milton makes this
a commuters dream. Pretty landscaped yard with a large cedar patio for entertaining
famity and friends. New price 1,149,900. Gall Glenn to view today!
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